QUESTION NO 1	5	By Councillor Lang for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 10 February 2022
		Further to the answers provided to question 13.2 on 28 October 2021;
Question	(1)	Can the Convener list the 11 schools where travel surveys were undertaken?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Is the data analysis of the school travel surveys complete?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	Which schools have now had draft travel plans published for consultation?
Answer	(3)	
Question	(4)	When does she expect the remaining draft school travel plans to be published for consultation?
Answer	(4)	